Decorative Accessories for Coventry Lighting Fixtures
D E C O R A T I V E  E L E M E N T S
OPEN APERTURE DISC
A single disc is frosted to within 3/4" of edge and features
a 4" opening in center. Shown in soda lime and cobalt
blue glass. See left & below.
OVERSIZE SOLID GLASS DISC
12" diameter solid glass disc with frosted center

Optional matte white fasteners (in lieu of stainless) . . . specify suffix WH.
A variety of custom glass colors such as ruby red, teal green, and turquoise blue are available.
HOW TO ORDER
1.) Select COVENTRY Housing 2.) Specify desired Decorative
and Reflector Element
6VF132TE4/6HFSCLPF /  ICE6
DESCRIPTION Color Options* 4" Aperture 6" Aperture 7" Aperture 8" Aperture
SERIES ICE
Glass Disk, Frosted Inner Ring, Soda Lime “Green” ICE4 ICE6 ICE7 ICE8
Open Aperture, Cobalt Blue ICE4CB ICE6CB ICE7CB ICE8CB
Stainless Fasteners Borosilicate “White” ICE4BS ICE6BS ICE7BS ICE8BS
SERIES 2ICE
Tiered Glass Disk, Frosted Inner Soda Lime “Green” 2ICE4 2ICE6 2ICE7 2ICE8
Ring, Open Aperture, Cobalt Blue 2ICE4CB 2ICE6CB 2ICE7CB 2ICE8CB
Stainless Fasteners Borosilicate “White” 2ICE4BS 2ICE6BS 2ICE7BS 2ICE8BS
SERIES IFE
Glass Disk, Fully Frosted, Open Soda Lime “Green” IFE4 IFE6 IFE7 IFE8
Aperture, shown with Optional Cobalt Blue IFE4CB IFE6CB IFE7CB IFE8CB
White Fasteners (WH) Borosilicate “White” IFE4BS IFE6BS IFE7BS IFE8BS
SERIES IDE
Open Aperture Glass Disk, 4" Dia. Soda Lime “Green” IDE4 IDE6 IDE7 IDE8
Center Opening, 11/2" Clear Inner Cobalt Blue IDE4CB IDE6CB IDE7CB IDE8CB
Ring, 11/8" Frosted Outer Ring Borosilicate “White” IDE4BS IDE6BS IDE7BS IDE8BS
SERIES IC
Solid Glass Disk, Soda Lime “Green” IC4 IC6 IC7 IC8
Frosted Center, Cobalt Blue IC4CB IC6CB IC7CB IC8CB
Stainless Fasteners Borosilicate “White” IC4BS IC6BS IC7BS IC8BS
SERIES ICE12
Oversize 12" Dia., Open Aperture Soda Lime “Green” ICE12712 ICE12812
Frosted 1/4" wide Clear Outer Cobalt Blue ICE12712CB ICE12812CB
Ring, 4" Dia. Center Opening Borosilicate “White” ICE12712BS ICE12812BS
SERIES IC12
Oversize 12" Dia., Solid Glass Soda Lime “Green” IC712 IC812
Disk, Frosted Inner Ring, Cobalt Blue IC712CB IC812CB
Stainless Fasteners Borosilicate “White” IC712BS IC812BS
SERIES IM
Clear Acrylic Disc with Perforated Series IM with Etched
IMW4 IMW6 IMW7 IMW8Metal Finish and Frosted Glass White Glass Center
Center in White (or Cobalt Blue)
Stainless Fasteners Series IM with Etched IMB4 IMB6 IMB7 IMB8
Cobalt Glass Center
SERIES MD
12" Diameter Solid Metal Disc, Matte Blue as
4" Aperture with Smooth shown or other MD4BL MD6BL MD7BL
Painted Finish and colors/finishes
Frosted Glass, Drop Ring as requested
SERIES MR, Metal Stack Rings
Five Rings Smooth White MR54 MR56 MR57 MR58
Four Rings with White MR44 MR46 MR47 MR48
Three Rings MR34 MR36 MR37 MR38
SERIES IGE, Glitter Ice
Single Disc of Textured Glass,
Stainless Fasteners. Soda Lime “Green” IGE4 IGE6 IGE7 IGE8